
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 14, 2012

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 B. Tickle  623.2471

48 J. Albertson  623.3152

27 N. Wey  523.5773

33 J. Grant  423.6694

82 J. Sipes  323.9185

143 M. Horban  623.9736

52 B. Lamay  623.9887

66 J. Thomas  524.0988

870 C. Coulon  524.1129

412 L. Kilbarger  624.12110

374 C. Gilmore  524.14211

801 J. Alessi  224.14712

702 C. Stone  424.25613

415 N. Schmidt  624.25614

65 R. Morais  224.34115

707 A. Millican  624.86916

643 J. Oswald  624.97917

333 C. Mackie  225.04118

224 H. Harrison  325.14219

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 B. Tickle  214.1841

82 J. Sipes  214.3182

33 J. Grant  314.3223

27 N. Wey  514.4404

48 J. Albertson  414.4575

52 B. Lamay  414.5966

65 R. Morais  614.7827

801 J. Alessi  314.8048

374 C. Gilmore  614.8669

415 N. Schmidt  414.88910

143 M. Horban  415.12111

66 J. Thomas  215.19112

412 L. Kilbarger  615.26813

870 C. Coulon  415.26814

702 C. Stone  215.29015

224 H. Harrison  615.34216

643 J. Oswald  615.39717

333 C. Mackie  615.49318

707 A. Millican  315.85119

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  314.9461

25 B. Tickle  415.0592

27 N. Wey  415.2633

48 J. Albertson  415.2964

82 J. Sipes  215.3415

143 M. Horban  615.5466

52 B. Lamay  215.6267

374 C. Gilmore  415.6708

66 J. Thomas  315.7019

801 J. Alessi  315.71710

412 L. Kilbarger  415.89011

65 R. Morais  115.93712

415 N. Schmidt  515.94013

707 A. Millican  516.03514

224 H. Harrison  416.07115

643 J. Oswald  416.11916

870 C. Coulon  516.16417

702 C. Stone  416.28618

333 C. Mackie  216.77719
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